
Please find below some important Key Dates for the next academic year. Any further adjustments or
amendments that are made will be updated and posted on the school website.

Date: Notes:

Thursday 17th August 2023 SLT Meeting (TBC)

Sunday 20th August 2023 All Staff Return - Start of Staff Induction Weeks

Tuesday 5th - Wednesday 6thAugust KS3 & KS4 Parent Orientation and Student Registration

Wednesday 6th - Thursday 7th August EYFS & Primary Meet the Teacher - Parent Orientation Events

Sunday 10th September 2023 Start Date for Pupils - Term One

Holiday Tuesday 26th September Prophet's Birthday

Holiday Sunday 22nd October 2023 Half Term Break - (Sunday 22nd Oct - Thursday 26th Oct)

Sunday 29th October 2023 Return to School - 2nd Half of Autumn Term

Wednesday 20th December 2023 Last Day of Term One (Half Day for Pupils)

Tuesday 9th January 2024 Start of Term 2 - 1st Half Term

Holiday Sunday 18th February 2024 Half Term Break - (Sunday 18th Feb - Thursday 22nd Feb)

Sunday 25th February 2024 Return to School - 2nd Half of Spring Term

Thursday 28th March 2024 Last day of Spring Term

Holiday Spring Break Sunday 31st March - Sunday 14th April

Monday 15th April 2024 Start of Summer Term - 1st Half Term

Holiday Thursday 25th April 2024 Sinai Liberation Day - Public Holiday

Holiday Sunday 28th April 2024 Palm Sunday - Holiday

Holiday Thursday 2nd May 2024 Half Term / Coptic Easter Break (Thursday 2nd May - Monday 6th May)

Tuesday 7th May 2024 Return to School - 2nd Half of Summer Term

Thursday June 13th 2024 End of Summer Term - Last Day for Students

The full School Calendar along with dates and arrangements for all BSE Special Events, Meet the Teacher and
Orientation Days, Staff Training Days (INSET) and PTC’s will be announced at the start of the Autumn Term.

Start dates in September will be confirmed following the Ministry of Education Guidance during the Summer.

All updates and developments will be posted and made available via the school website.


